

NEWS RELEASE

HDFC Bank Ltd. HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013. CIN: L65920MH1994PLC080618

HDFC Bank and CSC launch Small Business MoneyBack Credit Card for small traders and Village Level Entrepreneurs (VLEs)

New Delhi, July 16, 2019: HDFC Bank and Government of India's Common Service Centre (CSC) SPV, today launched a co-branded Small Business MoneyBack Credit Card. This one-of-a-kind credit card is specially designed for the CSC's Village Level Entrepreneurs (VLEs), and VLE-sourced customers. It will empower users by giving them easy access to credit for their day-to-day business expenses.

The card was launched by Mr. Aditya Puri, Managing Director, HDFC Bank and Mr. Dinesh Kumar Tyagi, CEO, CSC. The launch took place at a day-long workshop for VLEs conducted by the CSC SPV to celebrate CSC *Diwas* at Siri Fort Auditorium, New Delhi. Personalised cards were handed out to a few women VLEs.

HDFC Bank also participated in the workshop and Mr. Puri addressed close to 2,000 women VLEs. Watch the address at this link:

https://www.facebook.com/136617136381867/posts/2496121810431376/

Ms. Smita Bhagat , Head –Government & Institutional Business and e-Commerce, HDFC Bank was also present. Speaking at the event, she said, "We are extremely happy to be part of this occasion and help empower women VLEs. We have launched the Small Business MoneyBack Credit Card as a part of this commitment. It is our endeavor to help and provide services across all geographies with focus on making rural India become prosperous. This is part of the larger objective of offering the same range of customized products and services in rural India as in urban India.

In July 2018, HDFC Bank and CSC signed an MoU whereby (VLEs) that are enrolled with CSCs offer banking products and services in remote locations. The arrangement envisages making banking services available to lakhs of people in rural India who do not have access to formal banking.

CSC SPV is a Special Purpose Vehicle (SPV) created by the Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology (MeitY) under the aegis of the government's Digital India programme. They are



NEWS RELEASE

HDFC Bank Ltd. HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013. CIN: L65920MH1994PLC080618

envisaged as assisted front-end ICT– enabled centres for delivery of various Government to Citizen (G2C) and other Business to Citizen (B2C) services. These are managed and operated by local skilled entrepreneurs i.e VLEs.

About HDFC BANK

For information please log on to: www.hdfcbank.com

Neeraj Jha

Head -Corporate Communication HDFC Bank Ltd., Mumbai. Tel: 91 - 22 - 6652 1308 (D) / 6652 1000 (B) Mobile: 9323620828 Neeraj.Jha@hdfcbank.com